
NAME IN FULL VENKATAYA, Allen G. S/o R. Venkataya ~ 

DATE OF BIRTH : 24/2/1924 wHERE ENGAGED : Suv....._ _______ _ 

PLACE OF BIRTH : Fiji __ _ MARRIED oR s1NGLE : Married 

RELIGION : Christian Bret 
RECORD OF SERVICE 

BRANCH POSITION HELD DATE LEFT 

1/2/61 SUVA SHELL CO.C 12/9/6 Resigned 
Sa tisf ac tory 

-------,-- -



SALARY < PER ANNUM> 

INCREASES 
SALARY 

DATE AMOUNT __ ~_,_ 

RECEIVING 
AT PRESENT 

£660 
696 
732 

1/2/62 
1/2/63 
1/2/64 

36 
36 
4 

-·--·- 696 
732 
780. 

-----------1---
, ____ , __ _ 

- - 1---·---I· , ________ ,_ --

- - - -------1---- ----~1-- --,----


